MT-ALUCASE
Aluminum Data Logger Briefcase
The MT-AluCase is a high quality, multi-purpose briefcase, designed for the protection, transport
and storage of data loggers, equipment and accessories. These durable aluminum cases include
pick and pluck foam inserts, allowing the user to customize a snug fit and secure any combination of
products. The briefcase frame is strong yet surprisingly light weight with a comfortable ergonomically
upholstered handle. The MT-AluCase is available in two sizes, a compact 14 inch width and large 18
inch width option, both featuring an egg crate foam lined lid and keyed locks.
Features
• Durable Aluminum Frame
• Pick and Pluck Foam Insert
• Key Latches (2)
• Reinforced Corners
• Ergonomically Upholstered Handle
Benefits
• Lightweight
• Durable
• Multi-purpose Customizable Inserts
Applications
• Data Logger Storage
• Data Logger Protection
• Transporting Devices & Equipment
MT-ALUCASE SPECIFICATIONS*
MT-ALUCASE-14 MT-ALUCASE-18
*SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Dimensions: Interior: 13.58 in x 10.04 in x 5.28 in
Exterior: 14.5 in x 11.5 in x 6.0 in
Material: Interior: Polyurethene Pick and Pluck Foam
Exterior: Aluminum Frame
Weight: 5.50 lbs
Dimensions: Interior: 17.5 in x 13.4 in x 5.9 in
Exterior: 18.5 in x 15.0 in x 7.0 in
Material: Interior: Polyurethene Pick and Pluck Foam
Exterior: Aluminum Frame
Weight: 7.70 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MT-AluCase-14  14 inch wide Aluminum Data Logger Briefcase
MT-AluCase-18  18 inch wide Aluminum Data Logger Briefcase
Temperature
Humidity
Pressure
pH
Level
Shock
LCD Display
Pulse/Event/State
Current
Voltage
Wireless
Intrinsically Safe
Spectral Vibration
Motion
ASK ABOUT
OUR OTHER
DATA
LOGGERS
DOC 1292009-00  REV 1  2015.08.05
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com